Faculty Information

	NAME
	EMAIL
	Classroom Channels

	Middle School Teachers

	Coronado, JoAnn
	JCORONAD@houstonisd.org
	H.O.M.E. (All core subjects)
HUB (Imagine Math and Literacy/Language)
EdPuzzle.com (ELA/Math, Science)
Commonlit.com (ELA)
NoRedInk.com (ELA)
Khan Academy (Math/Grammar)

	Devore, Derek
	DDEVORE@houstonisd.org
	H.O.M.E. | HISD HUB
www.mlcpaonline.wixsite.com/grade7

	East, Arnessa
	Aeast@houstonisd.org
	MS Teams | Socrative

	Fazalbohoy, Zainab
	ZFAZALBH@houstonisd.org
	H.O.M.E. | HISD HUB

	Frascino, Christina
	Christina.Frascino@houstonisd.org
	Google Classroom |Remind

	Fuentes, Marcos
	Marcos.Fuentes@houstonisd.org
	Google Classroom

	Gallegos-Escobar, Janett
	Janett.GallegosEscobar@houstonisd.org
	www.mlcpaonline.wixsite.com/grade6

	Lifsey, Carmelita
	CLIFSEY@houstonisd.org
	HISD HUB | Khan Academy | Imagine Learning

	Lueckenhoff, Mark
	MLUECKEN@houstonisd.org
	HISD HUB |Remind

	McBride, Alex
	Alexander.McBride@houstonisd.org
	www.mlcpaonline.wixsite.com/grade6

	McNairy, Erin
	EMCNAIRY@houstonisd.org
	Mickey Leland Physical Education Facebook page

	Mikell, Diondre
	Diondre.Mikell@houstonisd.org
	Google Classroom | IG @Mikell.university

	Wilkerson, Lauren
	Lauren.Wilkerson@houstonisd.org
	Microsoft Teams

	High School Teachers

	Berry, Lia
	Lia.Berry@houstonisd.org
	HISD HUB |Google Classroom

	Broz, Peter
	Peter.Broz@houstonisd.org
	Microsoft Teams

	Garza, Anthony
	Anthony.Garza@houstonisd.org
	HISD HUB

	Gundlapalli, Chalapathi
	CGUNDLAP@houstonisd.org
	HISD HUB | Khan Academy |Zoom

	Jordan, Chelsea
	Chelsea.Jordan@houstonisd.org
	Google Classroom |Remind

	Laforet, Nicole
	NWALKER3@houstonisd.org
	HISD HUB

	Laforet, Paul B
	PLAFORET@houstonisd.org
	Microsoft Teams

	Laker, Zane
	ZLAKER@houstonisd.org
	Mickey Leland Physical Education Facebook page

	Shelton, Byron
	BSHELTO3@houstonisd.org
	H.O.M.E. | HISD HUB

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Vaporciyan, Alexander
	Alexander.Vaporciyan@houstonisd.org
	Microsoft Teams

	Watson, Marcus
	Marcus.Watson@houstonisd.org
	Google Classroom

	Wilkerson, Lauren
	Lauren.Wilkerson@houstonisd.org
	Microsoft Teams

	Faculty and Staff

	Chapa, Jose Rene 
	JCHAPA@houstonisd.org
	SPED|504 Coordinator

	Fritzenschaft, Mark
	MFRITZEN@houstonisd.org
	Dean of Instruction

	Melton, Tara
	Tmelton@houstonisd.org
	Grades, Campus Communication

	Prince, Jason
	JPRINCE@houstonisd.org
	Magnet Coordinator 

	Riley, Iysha
	Iysha.Riley@houstonisd.org
	Counselor

	Salazar, Sir
	SSALAZA7@houstonisd.org
	Technology Specialist

	Walker, Latrale
	LWalke14@houstonisd.org
	College Readiness | Group ME | Email



